RSH-380SL
    Features & Benefits
• Fast - Encapsulate or Single-Side laminate thermal films up to 15” (380mm)
wide at speeds up to 16.4’ (5m/min) per minute.
• Quality– Digital controls with 9 speed settings, combined with silicone
rubber hot rollers help deliver the perfect finish. De-Curl mechanism for use
when single-side laminating.
• Versatility -Designed for laminating and mounting up to 1/4” (6mm), includ-
ing individual or multiple copies of book covers, menus, report and presenta-
tion covers, promotional graphics and product sheets and much more.
• Easy To Use - Simple set-up with one button operation, 2.25” & 3” Auto-
Grip Core Hubs for fast and easy roll changes.
Where Quality and Value Reign
ROYAL SOVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
2 Volvo Drive, Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel: (800) 397-1025  (201) 750-1020   Fax: (201) 750-1022
RS CANADA INC.
1025 Westport Crescent, Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1E8
Tel: (905) 461-1095   Fax: (905) 461-1096
Website: www.royalsovereign.com     Email: info-ca@royalsovereign.com
 15” Single-Sided
TABLE TOP
 HOT LAMINATOR
with DE-CURL Bar
Royal Sovereign Canada, Inc.
Model RSH-380SL
Power supply AC 120V/60Hz
Power consumption 1200W
Film thickness 1-10 (mil )  / 25-250 (mic)
Max laminating width 15 (in) / 380 (mm)
Max laminating speed 16.4  (ft/min) / 5 (m/min)
Main Drive motor DC Motor
Temperature control Digital, Maximum 302F/150C
Speed control Digital (micom) 9 settings
De-Curl Device Yes
Film Roll Diameter Maximum 7.9”
Film Core Size Auto-Grip Hubs 2.25” & 3” (1” option)
Heating Method Hot-Roller
Hot lamination Yes
Cold lamination No
Mounting/foam board Yes/up to 1/4” (6mm)
Reverse Yes
Foot pedal No
Warranty  1 year parts & labour (Rollers 6 months)
Carton Weight  149 (lbs) 68 (kg)
Carton Dimensions
(W x D x H)
31.5 x 29.5 x 26 (in)
800 x 750 x 670 (mm)
Unit Dimensions
(W x D x H)
21.5 x 25 x 18 (in)
550 x 640 x 450 (mm)
Unit Weight 88 (lbs) 40 (kg)
Cross cutter Yes
Document guide Yes
Transport type 4 Roller
Specifications